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Lobbyist Registration

Miami-Dade County

Board of County Commissioners

A

ADLER, BRIAN 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

TAMIAMI STORAGE, LLC

ALBERS, STEVEN 

9807 EMERALD LINKS DR  

TAMPA FL 33626

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

ALEMAN, JOSE B

5824 ALTON ROAD  

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

I2K DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

ALLEN, TERESA D

1705 16TH LANE NE UNIT P308 

ISSAQUAH WA 98029

IQVIA COMMERCIAL IES A/A

ALVAREZ, FERNANDO 

5740 SW 30TH ST  

MIAMI FL 33155

DEXCOM, INC.

ARCE, MERCY 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

MMG WESTLAKE LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

ARZA, HUGO P

701 BRICKELL AVENUE #3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

B

BABOLAT, VIOLAINE 

2655 COLLINS AVENUE  

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

CIVIL & BUILDING NORTH AMERICA INC.

BAILEY, MARIO 

307 WEST PARK AVENUE  

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-1422

THE VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

BANWELL, ROY 

335 S BISCAYNE BLVD #UPH01  

MIAMI FL 33131

MASIMO AMERICAS, INC`

BEHAR, ROBERT 

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 850 

MIAMI FL 33131

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC

BELTRONE, JONATHAN 

6088 DELSHIRE CT  

RALEIGH NC 27614

MEMIC INNOVATIVE SURGERY

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD.  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CITY OF MIAMI GARDENS

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC

Bilbao, Ron 

78 SW 7th ST 5th Floor 

Miami FL 33130

REEF GLOBAL, INC.

Borges, JAVIER 

11105 SW 73RD AVE  

PINECREST FL 33156

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

19010 NW 14TH AVE ROAD  

MIAMI GARDENS FL 33169

AUM CONSTRUCTION, INC

KYNDRYL, INC.

BRIGHT, ASTON 

100 INTERPACE PARKWAY ORTHOPAEDICS SALES 

CONSULTANT DEPT 

PARSIPPANY FL 07054

FERRING PHARMACEUTICALS

BROGLE, BONNIE 

12961 NIGHT HERON CT  

JACKSONVILLE FL 32224

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

BRUNNER, STEVE 

16670 HAMLIN CT  

RAMONA CA 92065

CUBIC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS INC
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B

BURKE, TRAVIS W

16 FARSON LN  

PALM COAST FL 32137

MS LEISURE COMPANY

C

CAIN, KEVIN 

44 MAGNOLIA TERRACE  

SPRINGFIELD NJ 07081

CA, INC

CARMONA, JACQUI 

1730 NE 139 STREET  

NORTH MIAMI FL 33181

3SIXTY DUTY FREE & MORE

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY, AND MUNICIPA

BUSINESS AND LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE FOR EARLY LEARNI

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

EMBRAER AIRCRAFT HOLDING, INC

FEEDING SOUTH FLORIDA

SKYPORT

CARROLL, VINCENT 

11303 CALLAWAY POND DRIVE  

RIVERVIEW FL 33579

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

9155 S DADELAND BLVD SUITE1604 

MIAMI FL 33156

AUM CONSTRUCTION, INC

KYNDRYL, INC.

COLE, CRISTAL 

601 NEW JERSEY AVENUE, NW SUITE 900 

WASHINGTON DC 20001

AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC

CROWLEY, T. SPENCER 

98 SE 7 Street 1100 

MIAMI FL 33131

GAZIT HORIZONS BRICKELL, LLC

D

DALEY, DRAUPADI B

19311 SW 30TH STREET  

MIRAMAR FL 33029

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

DANKO-HOWELL, DONNA 

1720 E OAK KNOLL CIR  

DAVIE FL 19406

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

DAVIS, SCOTT J

10322 SW 9 LANE  

PEMBROKE PINES FL 33025

SCOTT J. DAVIS

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

THE PRIVATE SUITE LAX, LLC

DE YURRE, ANTHONY 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE STE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

DIAMOND, JODIE 

888 BISCAYNE BLVD #4111  

MIAMI FL 33132

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

CONSOLIDATED COMPANIES GROUP CO.

DIAZ, JOSE F

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP

CORE & MAIN LP

L3 HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES

SWARM, INC

DIAZ, YARIEL 

78 SW 7TH ST 5TH FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33130

REEF GLOBAL, INC.

DOSTALOVA, MICHAELA 

7609 S. WALL ST.  

TAMPA FL 33616

POTRERO MEDICAL

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

DURHAM, SUZANNE J

117 SEA MARSH RD  

FERNANDINA BEACH FL 32034

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

E

EDUARDO, ALBOR 

BANCO CHINCHORRO 87  

CANCUN FL 77504

MS LEISURE COMPANY
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E

ESCAGEDO, MARIA E

6619 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY 183 

MIAMI FL 33143

ULTRADENT PRODUCTS, INC.

ESPINO, DANIEL A

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 300  

MIAMI FL 33131

VIEWPOINT OUTDOOR OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC

EVGAMUKOV, AMIR U

8485 BOCA GLADES BLVD E  

BOCA RATON FL 33434

EVOLUTION MEDICAL LLC

F

FANTO, SHARON 

6205B PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD  

ATLANTA GA 30328

COX STRATEGIC SERVICES, LLC

FERRER, BARBARA J

3123 GIFFORD LANE  

MIAMI FL 33133

DESARROLLO FLORIDA LLC

FERRO, SIMON 

600 BRICKELL AVENUE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

M.W.L. ENGINEERING CORPORATION

MUSHELLA  HOLDINGS, LLC

MUSHILLA HOLDINGS, LLC

FIGUEROA, JOHNNY 

6621 MAIN STREET APT 2106 

MIAMI LAKES FL 33014

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

FINE, ROBERT S

333 SE 2ND AVENUE 44TH FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

CF PROPERTIES

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION

FOLCO, GIUSEPPE 

5401 COLLINS AVE APT 340 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

CIVIL & BUILDING NORTH AMERICA INC.

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 700 

CORAL GABLES FL 33186

CITY OF MIAMI GARDENS

SAVE CALUSA TRUST

FUENTES, JOSE K

121 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE, P.A.  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ADVANCED GREEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

JSF AIRPORT CONCESSIONS LLC

SSP AMERICA

STERIL-AIRE, LLC

G

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

ALTA DEVELOPERS

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC

GASSANT, PEDRO 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

GAZITUA, LUIS A

150 Alhambra Cir STE 710 

Coral Gables FL 33134

CLARITY VALUE

FOUNDRY COMMERCIAL ACQUISITIONS, LLC

ROLLKALL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

GERSON, ELISE H

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33131

PRE, LLC.

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

MMG WESTLAKE LLC

REGENCY CENTERS CORP.

GOODMAN, JARED 

2154 W. SUNSET BLVD.  

LOS ANGELES CA 90026

PEOPLE FOR THE ETHICAL TREATMENT OF ANIMALS

H

HAND, AMANDA Q

1395 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 800  

MIAMI FL 33131

STEVE AND ELIZABETH BRODIE

HAYES, MARK 

330NE 59TH ST  

MIAMI FL 33137

GOURMET KOSHER

HECHLER, JOSE 

12415 SW 43RD STREET  

MIAMI FL 33175

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

Page 5 of 22Printed on: 

01/20/2022 



Lobbyist Registration

Miami-Dade County

Board of County Commissioners

H

HUFF, CHRISTOPHER J

5010 MAPLE GLEN PL  

SANFORD FL 32771

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

I

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

9101 SW 103 STREET  

MIAMI FL 33176

AMHERST DEVELOPMENT, LLLC

IRARRAGORRI, LUIS C

444 NE 39TH STREET  

MIAMI FL 33137

HUMECA, INC.

J

JOHNSON, MELANIE 

801 21ST ST S APT A 

ARLINGTON VA 22202

PEOPLE FOR THE ETHICAL TREATMENT OF ANIMALS

JOHNSON, LEE 

9557 SPOTTSWOOD RD  

JACKSONVILLE FL 32208

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

JOLLY, HELEN 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD. STE. 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

K

KANDER, BRENT A

19390 COLLINS AVENUE #1426 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160

INTEGRITY BIOLOGIES

KASDIN, NEISEN O

98 SE 7 STREET SUITE 1100 

MIAMI FL 33131

GAZIT HORIZONS BRICKELL, LLC

KERN, CASEY 

501 FRONT ST.  

NORFOLK VA 23510

PEOPLE FOR THE ETHICAL TREATMENT OF ANIMALS

KESTI, MICHAEL 

8161 SW 170 TER  

PALMETTO BAY FL 33157

BITSIVE FUND, LLC

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

307 WEST PARK AVENUE SUITE 214 

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301-1422

THE VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

KOSHAL, CARLI M

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 850 

MIAMI FL 33131

JDS DEVELOPMENT

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

KENDALL ASSOCIATES I, LLLP

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

TAMIAMI STORAGE, LLC

KULLMAN, KEVIN 

84 WATERFORD DR  

MALBOROUGH MA 01752

SUNOVION PHARMACEUTICALS

L

LASTRA, ALEX 

3123 GIFFORD LANE  

MIAMI FL 33133

DESARROLLO FLORIDA LLC

LAWSON, DEBRA M

21 STIRLING WAY  

HAYWARD CA 94542

MASON TILLMAN ASSOCIATES, LTD.

LEE, SUZANNE 

3683 MANOR BROOK TERRACE  

ATLANTA GA 30319

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

LEHMAN, DAVID 

856 CRESTVIEW CIR  

WESTON FL 33327

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

LEMON, GILBERT L

3505 S. OCEAN DRIVE, APT 1120 APT 1120 

HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

SUNMED

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

LONG, TAMI 

240 MEADOW BEAUTY TERRACE  

SANFORD FL 32771

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
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L

LOSNER, MAX 

121 ALHAMBRA PLAZA 10TH FLOOR 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ADVANCED GREEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

JSF AIRPORT CONCESSIONS LLC

SSP AMERICA

LOTFI, MEHDI 

1560 PENNSYLVANIA AVE APT 225  

MIAMI BEACH FL 33139

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

M

MADRID, VANESSA 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

MMG WESTLAKE LLC

MANRIQUE, CARLOS A

23 NW 136TH PLACE  

MIAMI FL 33182

TC MC HOMESTEAD 50, LLC

MARANTE, ROLY 

333 NE 23RD STREET  

MIAMI FL 33137

AMHERST DEVELOPMENT, LLLC

MIAMI PARKING AUTHORITY

Marosek, Keith 

10900 NW 7th Ct  

Plantation FL 33324

COLOPLAST CORPORATION

MARTOS, EDWARD O

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 700 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC

MAY, BRIAN 

235 CATALONIA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

LOCATION VENTURES

MAYOL, JUAN 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE #3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

MCDOWELL, JASON 

8430 SW 2 PLACE  

GAINESVILLE FL 32697

SANOFI  US

MEHTA, EILEEN 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

FESTIVAL FUN PARKS, LLC

MELTON III, ESTON E

P. O  BOX. 331871  

MIAMI FL 33233

DELTA DENTAL

MOORE, JAY 

2391 AZALEA DRIVE PALM HARBOR  

PALM HARBOR FL 34683

TAIHO ONCOLOGY, INC

MORSE, JOHN T

10787 FILLMORE DRIVE  

BOYNTON BEACH FL 33437

MERIT MEDICAL SYSTEM

MUNILLA, LAURA 

6201 SW 70 STREET 1 FL 

MIAMI FL 33143

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

MUNILLA, PEDRO R

6201 SW 70 ST 1ST FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33143

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

N

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 300 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

NAVARRO, JORGE L

333 SE 2ND AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33121

GOLDBERG COMPANIES INC

O

ORTIZ-FISH, NYDIA R

808 BRICKELL KEY DR 2802 

MIAMI FL 33131

SANOFI  US

P
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P

Pantin, Leslie E

300 Sevilla Avenue Suite 215 

Coral Gables FL 33134

ELMAX LLC

ENGAGE LIVE, LLC

FRIENDS OF THE UNDERLINE, INC.

SAFEGUARD AMERICA D/B/A AMERICAS TRANSPORTATION

THE VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

PEAN, DWAYNE 

6228 SW 194TH AVE.  

WESTON FL 33332

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

PEREZ, RICHARD A

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

PONS, ROBERTO A

401 OCEAN DRIVE #620  

MIAMI BEACH FL 33139

SANOFI  US

PRICHARD, ALICIA 

8669 COMMODITY CIRCLE  

ORLANDO FL 32819

ONEBLOOD, INC.

PROCTOR, JERRY B

7600 SW 57 Avenue SUITE 210 

South Miami FL 33143

2280 NW 41TH STREET, LLC

ABREU DEVELOPMENT, CCC

Q

QUINN, LACEY 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD., SUITE 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

R

RECIO, ANTHONY L

2525 PONCE DE LDEON BLVD #700 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC

REYES, MANUEL "MANNY" 

2525 SW 27TH AVENUE 2ND FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33133

CAPITAL ONE SERVICES, LLC

DELTA DENTAL

FLORIDA LEMARK CORPORATION

RICHTER, LEAH K

2332 GALIANO STREET 2ND FLOOR 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ARCADIS US, INC

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

235 CATALONIA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

LOCATION VENTURES

ROBERTS, LEONARD 

299 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE 510 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

LOCATION VENTURES

RODRIGUEZ-CABALLERO, NICHOLAS J

200 S BISCAYNE BOULEVARD, 850  

MIAMI FL 33130

ALBERTO CARBAJAL

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

CONSOLIDATED COMPANIES GROUP CO.

RUTLEDGE, MARK 

321 SW 187TH AVE  

PEMBROKE PINE FL 33029

CA, INC

S

SAAB, MARIA 

401 COMMERCE ST., 10TH FLOOR  

NASHVILLE TN 37219

AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC

SACKREITER, SHIREEN 

3800 ESPLANADE WAY SUITE 100 

TALLAHASSEE FL 32311

ACCENTURE LLP

SALVITTI, ELEXIS 

1600 NE 5TH STREET  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

IMPULSE DYNAMICS

SAMS, ERICA 

896 DOLLY AVENUE SW  

ATLANTA GA 30331

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

L3 HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES

SWARM, INC
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S

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

MMG WESTLAKE LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

REGENCY CENTERS CORP.

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

SCHULTZ, JAMIE N

88 ISLAND DRIVE SOUTH  

OCEAN RIDGE FL 33435

SMITH AND NEPHEW ORTHOPEDICS

SCOTT, BRIAN A

8650 SW 67TH AVE 1030 

MIAMI FL 33156

ORTHOPRISE MEDICAL, LLC

ZIMMER

SIBILA, ESTRELLITA S

232 ANDALUSIA AVE SUITE 230 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ACDC TIMELINE, LLC A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COM

SINGER, ERIC 

1450 BRICKELL AVE, STE 2300  

MIAMI FL 33131

PRE, LLC.

SLAVENS, TRACY R

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

MMG WESTLAKE LLC

SOTORRIO, ANA M

1200 ANASTASIA AVENUE SUITE 220 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

JSF AIRPORT CONCESSIONS LLC

SUAREZ, EDUARDO M

7769 NW 48 STREET 375 

DORAL FL 33166

Longitude Surveyors, LLC

T

TAPANES LLAHUES, MELISSA 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 850 

MIAMI FL 33131

VIEWPOINT OUTDOOR OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC

TORRES, ALBERTO J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

U

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 700 

COARAL GABLES FL 33134

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC

V

VALENCIA, ADELE 

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

MERIT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

OLETA PARTNERS, LLC

VANDERWERFF, EDGAR C

600 NE 27TH STREET 1504 

MIAMI FL 33137

STRYKER CORPORATION

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

1450 BRICKELL AVE, STE 1900  

MIAMI FL 33131

JAVED RAHMAN

LOWE HARBOUR KEY INVESTMENT, LLC

W

WALSH, LAURA 

1444 Ridge Terrace  

Tarpon Springs FL 34689

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

WELLMAN, DENA M

11084 MONFERO STREET  

MIAMI FL 33156

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

WHITNEY, PAUL B

1785 CHERRY RDIGE DR  

LAKE MARY FL 32746

SANOFI  US

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

MIAMI FL 33134

ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP

CORE & MAIN LP

WILLIAMS, JEFF 

3459 STAGECOACH DR.  

FRANKLIN TN 37067

DORMIER MEDTECH AMERICA, INC.
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W

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

WINDESHEIM, SUZANNE 

9810 S MIRALAGO WAY  

PARKLAND FL 33076

CORDIS NEUROVASCULAR, INC

WOLFE, NICOLE S

333 SE 2ND AVENUE 41ST FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

GOLDBERG COMPANIES INC

WOLLAND, FRANK 

12865 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY  

NORTH MIAMI FL 33161

GOURMET KOSHER

Y

YANOVITCH, MICHAEL 

1838 NE 26TH AVE. UNIT A 

FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33305

EMBODY

Z

ZOURAS, ALETHEA T

875 NE 123RD ST  

NORTH MIAMI FL 33161

ORGANON, INC.
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157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

2280 NW 41TH STREET, LLC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

3SIXTY DUTY FREE & MORE

CARMONA, JACQUI 

A

ABREU DEVELOPMENT, CCC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

ACCENTURE LLP

SACKREITER, SHIREEN 

ACDC TIMELINE, LLC A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY 

COM

SIBILA, ESTRELLITA S

ADVANCED GREEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

FUENTES, JOSE K

LOSNER, MAX 

ALBERTO CARBAJAL

RODRIGUEZ-CABALLERO, NICHOLAS J

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

ALBERS, STEVEN 

BROGLE, BONNIE 

DALEY, DRAUPADI B

DANKO-HOWELL, DONNA 

DIAMOND, JODIE 

JOHNSON, LEE 

LEE, SUZANNE 

LEHMAN, DAVID 

LONG, TAMI 

SAMS, ERICA 

WALSH, LAURA 

WELLMAN, DENA M

ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

ALTA DEVELOPERS

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC

COLE, CRISTAL 

SAAB, MARIA 

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY, AND 

MUNICIPA

CARMONA, JACQUI 

AMHERST DEVELOPMENT, LLLC

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

ARCADIS US, INC

RICHTER, LEAH K

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

HECHLER, JOSE 

AUM CONSTRUCTION, INC

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

CASTRO, EDGAR O

B

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

PEAN, DWAYNE 

BITSIVE FUND, LLC

KESTI, MICHAEL 

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC

CARROLL, VINCENT 

BUSINESS AND LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE FOR EARLY 

LEARNI

CARMONA, JACQUI 
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C

CA, INC

CAIN, KEVIN 

RUTLEDGE, MARK 

CAPITAL ONE SERVICES, LLC

REYES, MANUEL "MANNY" 

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

CF PROPERTIES

FINE, ROBERT S

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

QUINN, LACEY 

CITY OF MIAMI GARDENS

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

CIVIL & BUILDING NORTH AMERICA INC.

BABOLAT, VIOLAINE 

FOLCO, GIUSEPPE 

CLARITY VALUE

GAZITUA, LUIS A

COLOPLAST CORPORATION

Marosek, Keith 

CONSOLIDATED COMPANIES GROUP CO.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

CORDIS NEUROVASCULAR, INC

WINDESHEIM, SUZANNE 

CORE & MAIN LP

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

COX STRATEGIC SERVICES, LLC

FANTO, SHARON 

CUBIC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS INC

BRUNNER, STEVE 

D

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

CARMONA, JACQUI 

DELTA DENTAL

MELTON III, ESTON E

REYES, MANUEL "MANNY" 

DESARROLLO FLORIDA LLC

FERRER, BARBARA J

LASTRA, ALEX 

DEXCOM, INC.

ALVAREZ, FERNANDO 

DORMIER MEDTECH AMERICA, INC.

WILLIAMS, JEFF 

E

ELMAX LLC

Pantin, Leslie E

EMBODY

YANOVITCH, MICHAEL 

EMBRAER AIRCRAFT HOLDING, INC

CARMONA, JACQUI 

ENGAGE LIVE, LLC

Pantin, Leslie E

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

Borges, JAVIER 

EVOLUTION MEDICAL LLC

EVGAMUKOV, AMIR U

F

FEEDING SOUTH FLORIDA

CARMONA, JACQUI 

FERRING PHARMACEUTICALS

BRIGHT, ASTON 

FESTIVAL FUN PARKS, LLC

MEHTA, EILEEN 

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

VALENCIA, ADELE 

FLORIDA LEMARK CORPORATION

REYES, MANUEL "MANNY" 

FOUNDRY COMMERCIAL ACQUISITIONS, LLC

GAZITUA, LUIS A

FRIENDS OF THE UNDERLINE, INC.

Pantin, Leslie E
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G

GAZIT HORIZONS BRICKELL, LLC

CROWLEY, T. SPENCER 

KASDIN, NEISEN O

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

JOLLY, HELEN 

GOLDBERG COMPANIES INC

NAVARRO, JORGE L

WOLFE, NICOLE S

GOURMET KOSHER

HAYES, MARK 

WOLLAND, FRANK 

H

HUMECA, INC.

IRARRAGORRI, LUIS C

I

I2K DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

ALEMAN, JOSE B

IMPULSE DYNAMICS

SALVITTI, ELEXIS 

INTEGRITY BIOLOGIES

KANDER, BRENT A

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

FIGUEROA, JOHNNY 

HUFF, CHRISTOPHER J

IQVIA COMMERCIAL IES A/A

ALLEN, TERESA D

J

JAVED RAHMAN

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

JDS DEVELOPMENT

KOSHAL, CARLI M

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

DURHAM, SUZANNE J

JSF AIRPORT CONCESSIONS LLC

FUENTES, JOSE K

LOSNER, MAX 

SOTORRIO, ANA M

K

KENDALL ASSOCIATES I, LLLP

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

KYNDRYL, INC.

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

CASTRO, EDGAR O

L

L3 HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES

DIAZ, JOSE F

SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 

LOCATION VENTURES

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

ROBERTS, LEONARD 

Longitude Surveyors, LLC

SUAREZ, EDUARDO M

LOWE HARBOUR KEY INVESTMENT, LLC

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L
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M

M.W.L. ENGINEERING CORPORATION

FERRO, SIMON 

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

MUNILLA, LAURA 

MUNILLA, PEDRO R

MASIMO AMERICAS, INC`

BANWELL, ROY 

MASON TILLMAN ASSOCIATES, LTD.

LAWSON, DEBRA M

MEMIC INNOVATIVE SURGERY

BELTRONE, JONATHAN 

MERIT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

VALENCIA, ADELE 

MERIT MEDICAL SYSTEM

MORSE, JOHN T

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

MARTOS, EDWARD O

RECIO, ANTHONY L

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

MIAMI PARKING AUTHORITY

MARANTE, ROLY 

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

DE YURRE, ANTHONY 

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

MMG WESTLAKE LLC

ARCE, MERCY 

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

MS LEISURE COMPANY

BURKE, TRAVIS W

EDUARDO, ALBOR 

MUSHELLA  HOLDINGS, LLC

FERRO, SIMON 

MUSHILLA HOLDINGS, LLC

FERRO, SIMON 

N

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION

FINE, ROBERT S

O

OLETA PARTNERS, LLC

VALENCIA, ADELE 

ONEBLOOD, INC.

PRICHARD, ALICIA 

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC

BEHAR, ROBERT 

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

ORGANON, INC.

ZOURAS, ALETHEA T

ORTHOPRISE MEDICAL, LLC

SCOTT, BRIAN A

P

PEOPLE FOR THE ETHICAL TREATMENT OF ANIMALS

GOODMAN, JARED 

JOHNSON, MELANIE 

KERN, CASEY 

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

POTRERO MEDICAL

DOSTALOVA, MICHAELA 

PRE, LLC.

GERSON, ELISE H

SINGER, ERIC 

R

REEF GLOBAL, INC.

Bilbao, Ron 

DIAZ, YARIEL 

REGENCY CENTERS CORP.

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

ROLLKALL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

GAZITUA, LUIS A
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S

SAFEGUARD AMERICA D/B/A AMERICAS 

TRANSPORTATION

Pantin, Leslie E

SANOFI  US

MCDOWELL, JASON 

ORTIZ-FISH, NYDIA R

PONS, ROBERTO A

WHITNEY, PAUL B

SAVE CALUSA TRUST

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

SCOTT J. DAVIS

DAVIS, SCOTT J

SKYPORT

CARMONA, JACQUI 

SMITH AND NEPHEW ORTHOPEDICS

SCHULTZ, JAMIE N

SSP AMERICA

FUENTES, JOSE K

LOSNER, MAX 

STERIL-AIRE, LLC

FUENTES, JOSE K

STEVE AND ELIZABETH BRODIE

HAND, AMANDA Q

STRYKER CORPORATION

VANDERWERFF, EDGAR C

SUNMED

LEMON, GILBERT L

SUNOVION PHARMACEUTICALS

KULLMAN, KEVIN 

SWARM, INC

DIAZ, JOSE F

SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 

T

TAIHO ONCOLOGY, INC

MOORE, JAY 

TAMIAMI STORAGE, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

TC MC HOMESTEAD 50, LLC

MANRIQUE, CARLOS A

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, 

INC. D/

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

THE PRIVATE SUITE LAX, LLC

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

THE VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

BAILEY, MARIO 

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

Pantin, Leslie E

U

ULTRADENT PRODUCTS, INC.

ESCAGEDO, MARIA E

V

VIEWPOINT OUTDOOR OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC

ESPINO, DANIEL A

TAPANES LLAHUES, MELISSA 

VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

BAILEY, MARIO 

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

Pantin, Leslie E

Z

ZIMMER

SCOTT, BRIAN A

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

LOTFI, MEHDI 
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ANNEXATION ISSUES

CITY OF MIAMI GARDENS

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

AVIATION / AIRPORT

FOUNDRY COMMERCIAL ACQUISITIONS, LLC

GAZITUA, LUIS A

I2K DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

ALEMAN, JOSE B

PRE, LLC.

SINGER, ERIC 

GERSON, ELISE H

THE PRIVATE SUITE LAX, LLC

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

BIDS / RFP / RFQ

MASON TILLMAN ASSOCIATES, LTD.

LAWSON, DEBRA M

COMMUNICATIONS

L3 HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES

DIAZ, JOSE F

SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 

CONSTRUCTION / ENGINEERING

CIVIL & BUILDING NORTH AMERICA INC.

BABOLAT, VIOLAINE 

FOLCO, GIUSEPPE 

THE FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF WESTWOOD LAKE, INC. D/

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

CONTRACTS / AGREEMENTS

ADVANCED GREEN TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

FUENTES, JOSE K

LOSNER, MAX 

AMHERST DEVELOPMENT, LLLC

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

Borges, JAVIER 

Longitude Surveyors, LLC

SUAREZ, EDUARDO M

MS LEISURE COMPANY

BURKE, TRAVIS W

EDUARDO, ALBOR 

CORRECTIONS DEPT

GOURMET KOSHER

WOLLAND, FRANK 

HAYES, MARK 

ENVIRONMENT/ EQCB

M.W.L. ENGINEERING CORPORATION

FERRO, SIMON 

FIRE / POLICE SERVICE

JOHNSON & JOHNSON/ DEPUY SYNTHES

DURHAM, SUZANNE J

ROLLKALL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

GAZITUA, LUIS A

GOVERNMENT-CITY / STATE / FED

MUSHILLA HOLDINGS, LLC

FERRO, SIMON 

HEALTHCARE

DELTA DENTAL

MELTON III, ESTON E

REYES, MANUEL "MANNY" 

DEXCOM, INC.

ALVAREZ, FERNANDO 

ONEBLOOD, INC.

PRICHARD, ALICIA 

SANOFI  US

WHITNEY, PAUL B

ORTIZ-FISH, NYDIA R

SUNOVION PHARMACEUTICALS

KULLMAN, KEVIN 

HOUSING / HOUSING DEVELOPMENT

LOWE HARBOUR KEY INVESTMENT, LLC

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

ONYX HOUSING GROUP, LLC

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

BEHAR, ROBERT 

INFORMATION / TECHNOLOGY

ACCENTURE LLP

SACKREITER, SHIREEN 

AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC
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INFORMATION / TECHNOLOGY

SAAB, MARIA 

CA, INC

RUTLEDGE, MARK 

CAIN, KEVIN 

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

QUINN, LACEY 

INFRASTRUCTURE / IMPACT FEES

ARCADIS US, INC

RICHTER, LEAH K

JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL / PUBLIC 

HEALTH TRUST
ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

DANKO-HOWELL, DONNA 

DALEY, DRAUPADI B

WELLMAN, DENA M

LEHMAN, DAVID 

JOHNSON, LEE 

DIAMOND, JODIE 

WALSH, LAURA 

ALBERS, STEVEN 

LONG, TAMI 

BROGLE, BONNIE 

LEE, SUZANNE 

SAMS, ERICA 

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC

CARROLL, VINCENT 

COLOPLAST CORPORATION

Marosek, Keith 

COX STRATEGIC SERVICES, LLC

FANTO, SHARON 

EVOLUTION MEDICAL LLC

EVGAMUKOV, AMIR U

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

JOLLY, HELEN 

IMPULSE DYNAMICS

SALVITTI, ELEXIS 

INTEGRITY BIOLOGIES

KANDER, BRENT A

MEMIC INNOVATIVE SURGERY

BELTRONE, JONATHAN 

ORTHOPRISE MEDICAL, LLC

SCOTT, BRIAN A

POTRERO MEDICAL

DOSTALOVA, MICHAELA 

SANOFI  US

MCDOWELL, JASON 

PONS, ROBERTO A

SCOTT J. DAVIS

DAVIS, SCOTT J

STRYKER CORPORATION

VANDERWERFF, EDGAR C

TAIHO ONCOLOGY, INC

MOORE, JAY 

ULTRADENT PRODUCTS, INC.

ESCAGEDO, MARIA E

MISCELLANEOUS

2280 NW 41TH STREET, LLC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

CLARITY VALUE

GAZITUA, LUIS A

ELMAX LLC

Pantin, Leslie E

ENGAGE LIVE, LLC

Pantin, Leslie E

FESTIVAL FUN PARKS, LLC

MEHTA, EILEEN 

FRIENDS OF THE UNDERLINE, INC.

Pantin, Leslie E

JDS DEVELOPMENT

KOSHAL, CARLI M

JSF AIRPORT CONCESSIONS LLC

FUENTES, JOSE K

SOTORRIO, ANA M

LOSNER, MAX 

MUSHELLA  HOLDINGS, LLC

FERRO, SIMON 

REEF GLOBAL, INC.

Bilbao, Ron 

DIAZ, YARIEL 

REGENCY CENTERS CORP.

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

SSP AMERICA

FUENTES, JOSE K

LOSNER, MAX 

STEVE AND ELIZABETH BRODIE

HAND, AMANDA Q

SWARM, INC

DIAZ, JOSE F

SAN PEDRO DELBURN, KATHERINE 

VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE
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MISCELLANEOUS

Pantin, Leslie E

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

BAILEY, MARIO 

NONE

157 AVENUE SW 120TH STREET CORP.

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

3SIXTY DUTY FREE & MORE

CARMONA, JACQUI 

AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC

COLE, CRISTAL 

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY, AND MUNICIPA

CARMONA, JACQUI 

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS, LP

HECHLER, JOSE 

AUM CONSTRUCTION, INC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

BECTON DICKINSON AND COMPANY

PEAN, DWAYNE 

BITSIVE FUND, LLC

KESTI, MICHAEL 

BUSINESS AND LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE FOR EARLY LEARNI

CARMONA, JACQUI 

CAPITAL ONE SERVICES, LLC

REYES, MANUEL "MANNY" 

CENTURY PARK SQUARE, LLC

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

CF PROPERTIES

FINE, ROBERT S

CONSOLIDATED COMPANIES GROUP CO.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

CORDIS NEUROVASCULAR, INC

WINDESHEIM, SUZANNE 

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

CARMONA, JACQUI 

DORMIER MEDTECH AMERICA, INC.

WILLIAMS, JEFF 

EMBODY

YANOVITCH, MICHAEL 

EMBRAER AIRCRAFT HOLDING, INC

CARMONA, JACQUI 

EVOLUTION MEDICAL LLC

EVGAMUKOV, AMIR U

FEEDING SOUTH FLORIDA

CARMONA, JACQUI 

FERRING PHARMACEUTICALS

BRIGHT, ASTON 

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

VALENCIA, ADELE 

FLORIDA LEMARK CORPORATION

REYES, MANUEL "MANNY" 

HUMECA, INC.

IRARRAGORRI, LUIS C

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

HUFF, CHRISTOPHER J

FIGUEROA, JOHNNY 

IQVIA COMMERCIAL IES A/A

ALLEN, TERESA D

KYNDRYL, INC.

CASTRO, EDGAR O

BRAYNON II, OSCAR 

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

MUNILLA, PEDRO R

MUNILLA, LAURA 

MASIMO AMERICAS, INC`

BANWELL, ROY 

MERIT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

VALENCIA, ADELE 

MERIT MEDICAL SYSTEM

MORSE, JOHN T

MIAMI PARKING AUTHORITY

MARANTE, ROLY 
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NONE

OLETA PARTNERS, LLC

VALENCIA, ADELE 

ORGANON, INC.

ZOURAS, ALETHEA T

PINEAPPLE HOMESTEAD INVESTMENTS, LLC

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

SKYPORT

CARMONA, JACQUI 

SMITH AND NEPHEW ORTHOPEDICS

SCHULTZ, JAMIE N

STERIL-AIRE, LLC

FUENTES, JOSE K

SUNMED

LEMON, GILBERT L

TC MC HOMESTEAD 50, LLC

MANRIQUE, CARLOS A

THE TREO GROUP, LLC

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

ZIMMER

SCOTT, BRIAN A

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

LOTFI, MEHDI 

ORDINANCES / CODE / STATUTES

VIEWPOINT OUTDOOR OF SOUTH FLORIDA, LLC

TAPANES LLAHUES, MELISSA 

ESPINO, DANIEL A

PROPERTY RIGHTS / REAL ESTATE

PEOPLE FOR THE ETHICAL TREATMENT OF ANIMALS

GOODMAN, JARED 

JOHNSON, MELANIE 

KERN, CASEY 

TRANSIT / MPO / MDX/SPECIAL 

TRANSPORTATION
CUBIC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS INC

BRUNNER, STEVE 

SAFEGUARD AMERICA D/B/A AMERICAS TRANSPORTATION

Pantin, Leslie E

WATER/SEWER

ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

CORE & MAIN LP

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

ZONING/LAND USE/CDMP

ABREU DEVELOPMENT, CCC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

ACDC TIMELINE, LLC A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COM

SIBILA, ESTRELLITA S

ALBERTO CARBAJAL

RODRIGUEZ-CABALLERO, NICHOLAS J

ALTA DEVELOPERS

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

DESARROLLO FLORIDA LLC

FERRER, BARBARA J

LASTRA, ALEX 

GAZIT HORIZONS BRICKELL, LLC

CROWLEY, T. SPENCER 

KASDIN, NEISEN O

GOLDBERG COMPANIES INC

NAVARRO, JORGE L

WOLFE, NICOLE S

JAVED RAHMAN

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

KENDALL ASSOCIATES I, LLLP

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

LOCATION VENTURES

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

ROBERTS, LEONARD 

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC

RECIO, ANTHONY L
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ZONING/LAND USE/CDMP

MARTOS, EDWARD O

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

DE YURRE, ANTHONY 

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

MMG WESTLAKE LLC

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

SLAVENS, TRACY R

ARCE, MERCY 

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION

FINE, ROBERT S

SAVE CALUSA TRUST

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

TAMIAMI STORAGE, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

THE VILLAGE OF KEY BISCAYNE

Pantin, Leslie E

KILMAN, JONATHAN P

BAILEY, MARIO 
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